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Women / 8 / Middle
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Briana Medvecki1435
Byers Roseville

9.175 9.275 9.2509.375 37.075
5 3 4 7T 1 

1 

Serena Chan1471
Edge

9.075 9.300 9.4259.175 36.975
7 2 8T 3 2 

2 

Madison Shasky1473
Edge

8.975 9.025 9.5259.325 36.850
8 6 6 1 3 

3 

Emily Rudolph1437
Byers Roseville

9.300 8.950 8.9009.475 36.625
1 8 3 16 4 

4 

Lynse Griswold1465
Dream Xtreme

9.225 8.850 8.8259.525 36.425
4 11 1T 18 5 

5 

Makenna Parkinson1502
Performance

8.850 8.900 9.3009.225 36.275
10 9T 7 5T 6 

6 

Michaela Ricker1477
Edge

8.725 9.500 9.4758.450 36.150
13 1 17 2 7 

7 

Datiah Towns1403
American -SoCal

9.100 9.125 9.2008.575 36.000
6 5 15T 9 8 

8 

Alexa Schacher1402
American -SoCal

8.325 9.150 9.3509.125 35.950
17 4 10 4 9 

9 

Hannah Skepner1472
Edge

9.250 8.700 9.2508.675 35.875
2T 12 14 7T 10 

10 

Brittany Mogler1421
Byers Elk Grove

8.450 9.000 9.3008.575 35.325
14 7 15T 5T 11 

11 

Riley Walters1416
American

8.400 8.900 9.1008.725 35.125
15 9T 11 11 12 

12 

Peyton Gillen1436
Byers Roseville

8.925 7.200 9.0009.525 34.650
9 16 1T 12 13 

13 

Cassidy Knox1438
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.150 8.8508.700 34.450
12 14 12T 17 14 

14 

Sophia Maino1501
Performance

8.775 6.950 8.9258.700 33.350
11 17 12T 15 15 

15 

Annaya Jones1443
Clovis

8.350 8.025 8.9507.900 33.225
16 15 18 13T 16 

16 

Kylie Pero1461
Dream Xtreme

9.250 0.000 9.1509.175 27.575
2T 18 8T 10 17 

17 

Kaleigh Adams1431
Byers Roseville

0.000 8.675 8.9509.350 26.975
18 13 5 13T 18 

18 
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